LU5/LU7/MP/MPS/LME 1
LU5/LU7:  Versatile  modular  Signal  Tower  featuring  easy
Pre-assembled and pre-cabled in different aperture to highlight the processes
LED Signal Towers
Å  Modular and monolithic design are available.
Å  PatliteËs extensive product range cover highly  advanced
LED signal towers for industrial  automation and security
applications.

±10%
LU5-02FB*
Typ Height Material Order code
Pole 100 mm Aluminium Pole-100A21
300 mm Aluminium Pole-300A21
800 mm Aluminium Pole-800A21
Nomenclature/How to order
LED module  Base module
LU5-E-R LU5-02UFB
1      2 1  2  3
1. E:  LED unit
2. Color of LED
R: Red
Y: Yellow
G: Green
B: Blue
C : Clear/White
Ordering Information
LED module
Base module
* Ivory white: black, silver: add "U"
Optional parts
Typ Material Order code
Wall Mount
Bracket
Aluminum alloy die-cast SZ-017
ABS resin SZ-020
Upper Bracket Metal SZ-60NPT
SZ-60U
Mount Bracket Aluminum alloy die-cast SZ-016A
SZ-70B
Features
LED module is stackable and reconfigurable even after installation
IP 65: Implemented O rings seal out liquids so that the tower can be used in wet
conditions.
1. Rated voltage
02: 24 VDC
2. Unit color
Blank:  Ivory white
U: Silver color
3. Type
Blank:   Continuous light
FB: Continuous or flashing light with audible alarm
LU5/LU7/MP/MPS/LME 3
B
as
e
M
od
ul
e
 Te
rm
in
al
 b
lo
cok
LE
D
 M
od
ul
e
4
2.
6
1
1
3
4 1
1
5

gh
t
How to order
Optional Parts
Upper Bracket
SZ-60NPT (for 1/2ò NPT Pole)
Upper Bracket
SZ-60-U
Pole
Steel Pole
Model POLE-800S21 POLE-300S21 POLE-100S21
Height 800mm 300mm 100mm
Aluminum Pole
Model POLE-800A21 POLE-300A21 POLE-100A21
Height 800mm 300mm 100mm
21.7mm
Mount Bracket Wall Mount Bracket
SZ-016A
(For Ø21.7mm Pole)
SZ-70-B
(For Ø21.7mm Aluminium
Pole Only)
SZ-020
(For Ø21.7mm Pole)
SZ-017
(For Ø21.7mm Pole)
Specifications
6 LED Signal Towers
Size 50 mm diameter
Input voltage options 24 VDC
Functions available Continuous only
Continuous, Flashing, Alarms
Mounting options Direct mount only, includes 3 mounting nuts
Body styles Component style, wiring terminals provided
Interchangeable and stackable after purchase
Body colours Beige
Tiers 1-5 modules can be stacked
Module colors Red / Yellow / Green / Blue / Clear
Alarms (FB style only) Alarm 1: selectable, single-tone, continuous alarm, 85 dB (at 1 m)
Alarm 2: selectable, single tone, intermittent (slow beep) alarm, 85 dB (at 1 m)
Ratings
CE
UL Listed (US)
UL Listed (Canada)
RoHS
Protection IP-65
Type 4 / 4X / 13 (indoor only)
Control options
Dry contact closure such as switches or relay contacts
Open-collector transistor (NPN or PNP) for 24 VDC
Direct voltage control for 24 VDC, continuous and alarm functions only
LU7
LU5/LU7/MP/MPS/LME 7
Typ Material Order code
Wall Mount
Bracket
Aluminum alloy die-cast SZ-017
PBT/ ABS resin SZ-018
SZ-018U
SZ-018K
ABS resin SZ-020
Upper
Bracket
Metal SZ - 50U
SZ - 50UU
SZ - 50KU
SZ - 50NPT
Mount
Bracket

Open
collector
Order code
1 24 VAC/
VDC
0.7 W NPN/PNP MP/MPS-102
2 1.4 W MP/MPS-202
3 2.0 W MP/MPS-302
4 2.6 W MP/MPS-402
5 3.2 W MP/MPS-502
31
M
P
:2

7
MP/MPS
Nomenclatur/ How to order: Ordering information
MP-502-RYGBC-B0438
1         2  3 4 5
1. MP:     Standard Body
MPS:   Short Body
2. Stack
1~5
3. Rated voltage
02: 24 V AC/DC
4. Color of LED
R: Red
Y: Yellow
G: Green
B: Blue
C: Clear/White
Top to bottom
5. Color of lense
Blank:   Colored lens
B0438: Clear lens
Features
Patented reflection system increases visibility.
Interchangeable LED modules
·    Changeable color sequence: Easy to
add/remove
up to 5 colored modules even after installation.
·    Note: LED modules of the same color
will light up simultaneously.
The wiring remains the same.
High intensity LED
Good visibility from
any direction
Each color of LED module corresponds to the
lead wire color.
Dimensions
ø30
MP type
Height (mm)
1 Light: 265
2 Lights: 300
3 Lights: 335
4 Lights: 370
5 Lights: 405
Max. panel
thickness 5
Washer
ø30
ø22.
MPS type
Height  (mm)
1  Light: 90
2  Lights: 125
3  Lights: 160
4  Lights: 195
5  Lights: 230
Nut (M22 x P1.5mm)
Mounting
hole
ø22
Optional mounting bracket
(SZ-013)
Lead wire length (from wire exit)
MP: 1,000mm
MPS: 1,180mm
Bolt (M8)
Nut (M8)